SCHEDULE - UNDER 6 (LEARN TO PLAY) - BORN IN
2018-2019-2020-2021

Date

Apr 20, 24
Apr 20, 24
Apr 20, 24
Apr 20, 24
Apr 27, 24
Apr 27, 24
Apr 27, 24
Apr 27, 24
May 04, 24
May 04, 24
May 04, 24
May 04, 24
May 11, 24
May 11, 24
May 11, 24
May 11, 24
May 18, 24
May 18, 24
May 18, 24
May 18, 24
May 25, 24
May 25, 24
May 25, 24
May 25, 24
Jun 01, 24
Jun 01, 24
Jun 01, 24
Jun 01, 24
Jun 08, 24
Jun 08, 24
Jun 08, 24
Jun 08, 24
Jun 15, 24
Jun 15, 24

I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I HHHHHHHHHHHHHHHH m

Home

LEAFS
CANADIENS
CANADIENS 2
LEAFS 2
KNIGHTS 2
BRUINS 2
KNIGHTS
BRUINS
KNIGHTS
LEAFS
KNIGHTS 2
LEAFS 2
BRUINS 2
KNIGHTS 2
KNIGHTS
BRUINS
CANADIENS
LEAFS
CANADIENS 2
LEAFS 2
BRUINS 2
CANADIENS 2
CANADIENS
BRUINS
LEAFS
CANADIENS
LEAFS 2
CANADIENS 2
KNIGHTS 2
BRUINS 2
BRUINS
KNIGHTS
BRUINS
CANADIENS

Visitor
KNIGHTS
BRUINS
BRUINS 2
KNIGHTS 2
CANADIENS 2
LEAFS 2
CANADIENS
LEAFS
BRUINS
CANADIENS
BRUINS 2
CANADIENS 2
CANADIENS 2
LEAFS 2
LEAFS
CANADIENS
KNIGHTS
BRUINS
KNIGHTS 2
BRUINS 2
KNIGHTS 2
LEAFS 2
LEAFS
KNIGHTS
KNIGHTS
BRUINS
KNIGHTS 2
BRUINS 2
CANADIENS 2
LEAFS 2
LEAFS
CANADIENS
KNIGHTS
LEAFS

spring 2024 - Spring 2024

Time
9:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am

Location

Sunderland Arena

Sunderland Arena

Sunderland Arena

Sunderland Arena

Sunderland Arena

Sunderland Arena

Sunderland Arena

Sunderland Arena

Scugog Community Recreation Centre
Scugog Community Recreation Centre
Scugog Community Recreation Centre
Scugog Community Recreation Centre
Scugog Community Recreation Centre
Scugog Community Recreation Centre
Scugog Community Recreation Centre
Scugog Community Recreation Centre
Scugog Community Recreation Centre
Scugog Community Recreation Centre
Scugog Community Recreation Centre
Scugog Community Recreation Centre
Scugog Community Recreation Centre
Scugog Community Recreation Centre
Scugog Community Recreation Centre
Scugog Community Recreation Centre
UXBRIDGE ARENA - PAD 1

UXBRIDGE ARENA - PAD 1

UXBRIDGE ARENA - PAD 1

UXBRIDGE ARENA - PAD 1

UXBRIDGE ARENA - PAD 1

UXBRIDGE ARENA - PAD 1

UXBRIDGE ARENA - PAD 1

UXBRIDGE ARENA - PAD 1

UXBRIDGE ARENA - PAD 1

UXBRIDGE ARENA - PAD 1



Jun 15, 24
Jun 15, 24
Jun 22, 24
Jun 22, 24
Jun 22, 24
Jun 22, 24

BRUINS 2
CANADIENS 2
BRUINS 2
KNIGHTS 2
KNIGHTS
BRUINS

KNIGHTS 2
LEAFS 2
CANADIENS 2
LEAFS 2
LEAFS
CANADIENS

10:00 am
10:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
10:00 am

UXBRIDGE ARENA - PAD 1

UXBRIDGE ARENA - PAD 1

UXBRIDGE ARENA - PAD 1

UXBRIDGE ARENA - PAD 1

UXBRIDGE ARENA - PAD 1

UXBRIDGE ARENA - PAD 1



